ASSEMBLED IN
Safety Air Guns
& Pneumatic Vacuums
[4] 800-482-7324
MEETING OSHA STANDARDS APPLICABLE OSHA STANDARDS
At Guardair Corporation,
our number one concern is
worker safety. Given this

Air Inlet
FNPT (in)
Min. Compressor
Required (hp)
Flow
(cfm)
Output
Thrust (lbs)
Noise
Level (dBA)
Dimensions
(L" x W" x H")
Weight
(lbs)
75LJ006AA With 6" Extension 1/4 7.6 34 2 107 9.4 x 1 x 6.6 0.7
75LJ012AA With 12" Extension 1/4 7.6 34 2 107 15.4 x 1 x 6.6 0.8
75LJ018AA With 18" Extension 1/4 7.6 34 2 107 21.4 x 1 x 6.6 0.9
75LJ024AA With 24" Extension 1/4 7.6 34 2 107 27.4 x 1 x 6.6 1.0
75LJ036AA With 36" Extension 1/4 7.6 34 2 107 39.4 x 1 x 6.6 1.2
75LJ048AA With 48" Extension 1/4 7.6 34 2 107 51.4 x 1 x 6.6 1.4
75LJ060AA With 60" Extension 1/4 7.6 34 2 107 63.4 x 1 x 6.6 1.6
75LJ072AA With 72" Extension 1/4 7.6 34 2 107 75.4 x 1 x 6.6 1.8
Features
•  Durable cast aluminum body with hanging hook
• Wide comfort trigger
• Pinned, tamper proof, air-shield nozzle

Air Inlet
FNPT (in)
Min. Compressor
Required (hp)
Flow
(cfm)
Output
Thrust (lbs)
Noise
Level (dBA)
Dimensions
(L" x W" x H")
Weight
(lbs)
75XT006AA With 6" Extension 1/4 12 54 2.8 108 9.4 x 1 x 6.6 0.7
75XT012AA With 12" Extension 1/4 12 54 2.8 108 15.4 x 1 x 6.6 0.8
75XT018AA With 18" Extension 1/4 12 54 2.8 108 21.4 x 1 x 6.6 0.9
75XT024AA With 24" Extension 1/4 12 54 2.8 108 27.4 x 1 x 6.6 1.0
75XT036AA With 36" Extension 1/4 12 54 2.8 108 39.4 x 1 x 6.6  1.2
75XT048AA With 48" Extension 1/4 12 54 2.8 108 51.4 x 1 x 6.6 1.4
75XT060AA With 60" Extension 1/4 12 54 2.8 108 63.4 x 1 x 6.6 1.6
75XT072AA With 72" Extension 1/4 12 54 2.8 108 75.4 x 1 x 6.6 1.8
Features
•  Durable cast aluminum body with hanging hook
• Wide comfort trigger
• Rugged aluminum extension

Air Inlet
FNPT (in)
Min. Compressor
Required (hp)
Flow
(cfm)
Output
Thrust (lbs)
Noise
Level (dBA)
Dimensions
(L" x W" x H")
Weight
(lbs)
80LJ006AA With 6" Extension 1/4 6.4 18 1.1 88 9.5 x 1 x 6.6 0.7
80LJ012AA With 12" Extension 1/4 6.4 18 1.1 88 15.5 x 1 x 6.6 0.8
80LJ018AA With 18" Extension 1/4 6.4 18 1.1 88 21.5 x 1 x 6.6 0.9
80LJ024AA With 24" Extension 1/4 6.4 18 1.1 88 27.5 x 1 x 6.6 1.0
80LJ036AA With 36" Extension 1/4 6.4 18 1.1 88 39.5 x 1 x 6.6 1.2
80LJ048AA With 48" Extension 1/4 6.4 18 1.1 88 51.5 x 1 x 6.6 1.4
80LJ060AA With 60" Extension 1/4 6.4 18 1.1 88 63.5 x 1 x 6.6 1.6
80LJ072AA With 72" Extension 1/4 6.4 18 1.1 88  75.5 x 1 x 6.6 1.8
[20] 800-482-7324
Features
•  Durable cast aluminum body with hanging hook
• Wide comfort trigger

Part No. Model/Description
Air Inlet
FNPT (in)
Min. Compressor
Required (hp)
Flow
(cfm)
Output
Thrust (lbs)
Noise
Level (dBA)
Dimensions
(L" x W" x H")
Weight
(lbs)
80FLEX12 With 12" Flex Extension 1/4 5.1 16 1 85 17.5 x 1 x 6.6 0.9
80FLEX18 With 18" Flex Extension 1/4 5.1 16 1 85 23.5 x 1 x 6.6 1.0
80FLEX24 With 24" Flex Extension 1/4 5.1 16 1 85 29.5 x 1 x 6.6 1.3
80FLEX36 With 36" Flex Extension 1/4 5.1 16 1 85 41.5 x 1 x 6.6 1.5
Features
•  Durable cast aluminum body with hanging hook
• Wide comfort trigger
• Rugged nylon extension

Part No. Model/Description
Air Inlet
FNPT (in)
Min. Compressor
Required (hp)
Flow
(cfm)
Output
Thrust (lbs)
Noise
Level (dBA)
Dimensions
(L" x W" x H")
Weight
(lbs)
75LJ012NN With 12" Extension 1/4 7.6 34 2 107 15.4 x 1 x 6.8 0.7
75LJ024NN With 24" Extension 1/4 7.6 34 2 107 27.4 x 1 x 6.8 0.8
75LJ036NN With 36" Extension 1/4 7.6 34 2 107 39.4 x 1 x 6.8 0.9
[20] 800-482-7324
ASSEMBLED IN
visit our website at
guardair.com